Gelatys
12855 - Chocolate Volcano Gelato Bites

Gelatys mission is to innovate, transform, and shake up the frozen dessert industry with mouthwatering, unique flavors and awe-inspiring handmade
creations. The art of making a Gelatys product is truly handmade. Each of our gelato creations require individual care, love and attention. We

manually spread, cover, fill and decorate every item to provide a perfect Gelato experience...

MARKETING

Gelatys #

Gelatys mission is to innovate, transform,
and shake up the frozen dessert industry
with mouthwatering, unique flavors and
awe-inspiring handmade creations. The art
of making a Gelatys product is truly
handmade.

DIPPED IN MILK CHOCOLATE

NEW FILLED WITH CHOCOTELLA

1BITE 0,68 0z (199) EA. NET WT 8.110z (2289)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description
C0129B-10 03860002804689 10/8.11 0z
Brand Brand Owner GPC Description
Gelatys Hm Factory LLC Ice Cream/ice Novelties (Frozen)
Gross Weight = Net Weight = Case/Catch Weight = Country Of Origin | Kosher | Child Nutrition
6.49 LBR 5.07 LBR No United States Undeclared No
Shipping
Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To
16 INH 6.375 INH 8.375 INH 0.49 FTQ 48x36 378 Days -5 FAH | -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type Regulatory Trade Item Regulation Regulation Restrictions and
Code Act Compliant Descriptors
NIA NIA NIA NIA
HANDLING SUGGESTIONS ALLERGENS

Nutrition Facts

12 Servings per container
Serving Size

2 bites

Amount Per Serving
Calories 60
% Daily Value*

Total Fat4.5¢g 6%

Saturated Fat 3.5 g 18%
Trans Fat0 g
Cholesterol 5 mg 1%
Sodium 10 mg 0%
Total Carbohydrates 5 g 2%
Dietary Fiber 1 g 3%
Total Sugars 4 g
Includes 2 g Added Sugars %
Protein 1 g
Vitamin D 0.1 mcg 0%
Calcium 10 mg 0%
Iron 0.2 mg 2%
Potassium 30 mg 0%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

INGREDIENTS

store frozen---UNIT UPC: 860002804682--- C ='Contains’; MC = 'May Contain’; N = 'Free From’; UN = 'Undeclared’;

;60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients’; NI = 'No Info’

Milk - C Peanuts - N
Eggs - N Tree—C
Soybean - C Fish - N

Wheat - MC Shellfish - N
Sesame - N (1) Crustaceans - N
(1) Molluscs - N

INII = "Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients’

WHOLE MILK (MILK, VITAMIN D3) COCONUT OIL,
SUGAR, COCOA POWDER (16%) EMULSIFIER (E322
SUNFLOWER LECITHIN) FLAVORING (VANILLA)
SUGAR, CREAM, COCOA, BASE (MILK PROTEINS,
VEGETABLE FIBER, LACTOSE, MILK FATS,
STABILIZERS (LOCUST BEAN GUM, PECTIN SALT)
DARK CHOCOLATE (COCOA MASS, SUGAR, COCOA
BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN (EMULSIFIER) NATURAL
VANILLA, WATER CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, COCONUT
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS SERVING SUGGESTIONS MORE INFORMATION

none 2 bites




